THUNDER WINGS

AT
PTI

)

YEMMNIOHAT YKPAIHU 31 CMTIOPTIHIY 2025

Time Table for the day: 07/09/2025 Page 1 of 1

Time AGRO-V PROMATIC ZOLlI ELEY

08:30 16 15 14 13
08:46 20 19 18 17
09:02 24 23 22 21
09:18 4

09:34
09:50
10:06
10:22
10:38
10:54
11:10
11:26

12:30
12:46
13:02
13:18
13:34
13:50
14:06
14:22
14:38
14:54
15:10
15:26

Caution: These shooting timetables are indicative and may change (early or delay). The organizers cannot be
held liable for any change. The shooter is advised to be kept informed about possible modification of the
timetable and to reach the shooting range at least 30 minutes before the indicated time. All drawings and all
shooting tables will be displayed at the Club House.

Round 1 Round 2 Round3  Round4  Round5 | Round6  Round7 | Round8
Melti- Pall s
by Elettronica Progetti (TR ¢

KRIEGHOFF

05/09/2025 22:16



