

THUNDER WINGS



ЧЕМПІОНАТ УКРАЇНИ ЗІ СПОРТІНГУ 2025

Time Table for the day: 07/09/2025

Page 1 of 1

Time	AGRO-V	PROMATIC	ZOLI	ELEY
08:30	16	15	14	13
08:46	20	19	18	17
09:02	24	23	22	21
09:18	4	3	2	1
09:34	8	7	6	5
09:50	12	11	10	9
10:06	15	16	13	14
10:22	19	20	17	18
10:38	23	24	21	22
10:54	3	4	1	2
11:10	7	8	5	6
11:26	11	12	9	10
12:30	14	13	16	15
12:46	18	17	20	19
13:02	22	21	24	23
13:18	2	1	4	3
13:34	6	5	8	7
13:50	10	9	12	11
14:06	13	14	15	16
14:22	17	18	19	20
14:38	21	22	23	24
14:54	1	2	3	4
15:10	5	6	7	8
15:26	9	10	11	12

Caution: These shooting timetables are indicative and may change (early or delay). The organizers cannot be held liable for any change. The shooter is advised to be kept informed about possible modification of the timetable and to reach the shooting range at least 30 minutes before the indicated time. All drawings and all shooting tables will be displayed at the Club House.

Round 7 Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 8



















